
LOT 10 BLOCK 1 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS 

625-340, 699-582, 810-1199, WD 1

GRAINGER INVESTMENTS LLC
P O BOX 531
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

31-3S-17-06111-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/15/2016 DF 0.30 12,432 0 0 12,432

STANDARD
1

108,868
400

12,432
121,700

0
121,700

0
121,700
121,700

0

121,700

1433/38 3/22/2021 WD Q I 05 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCRANIE LANDS II, LL

GRAINGER INVESTMENT

1304/1419 11/12/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIAN H MCCRANIE JR

MCCRANIE LANDS II, 
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SALE:1:1: LOT 10 BLK 1 HOLIDAY HGTS

HX Base Yr

540 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,232 121.3800 135.95 167,490 1960 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1112

BAS 1,112 100 1,112 98,264

FCP 252 25 63 5,567

FOP 64 30 19 1,679

UST 84 45 38 3,358

1,512 1,232 108,868

BAS= W42 S24 FOP= S4 E16 N4 W16$ E16 S4 E26 FCP= E12 N21 W12
S21$ N21 UST= E12 N7 W12 S7$ N7$.

BAS

42

24

16

4

26

21

7
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16

4

16

FCP

12

21

12

21

UST

12

7

12

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 13,085.96 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,432


